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The small form-factor plug-in module is a plug-in fiber optic interface with a data transmission speed
of 1000 Mbps, which is used in Gigabit Ethernet. Fiberglass module with a wavelength of 1550 nm
(long haul).

Key commercial data

Packing unit

0

Minimum order quantity

1

Catalog page

Page 103 (AX-2011)

IR

GTIN

997
Custom tariff number 85176200
Country of origin CHINA

Technical data

Interfaces

Interface 1

Ethernet FO

No. of ports

1

Connection method

1 LC socket at the SFP module, 1000 Mbps

Transmission physics

Single mode fiberglass

Transmission speed 1 GBit/s

Transmission length 80 km (Fiberglass 9/125)
Wavelength 1550 nm

Signal LEDs depending on the Factoryline device
Function

Basic functions

SFP module as FO port

Status and diagnostic indicators

via a Factoryline device

General data

Mounting type

Insert in SFP slot

Type AX

Factoryline devices with SFP slot

Ambient temperature (operation)

-40 °C ... 85 °C (no condensation)

Ambient temperature (storage/transport)

-40 °C ... 85 °C (no condensation)

Permissible humidity (operation)

30 % ... 95 % (no condensation)

Permissible humidity (storage/transport)

30 % ... 95 % (no condensation)
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Technical data

General data

Air pressure (operation) 86 kPa ... 108 kPa (1500 m above sea level)

Air pressure (storage/transport) 66 kPa ... 108 kPa (3500 m above sea level)

Classifications

ETIM
ETIM 2.0 EC000734
ETIM 3.0 EC000734
ETIM 4.0 EC000734
ETIM 5.0 EC000734
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 11 43172015
UNSPSC 12.01 43201410
UNSPSC 13.2 43201410
UNSPSC 6.01 43172015
UNSPSC 7.0901 43201404
eCl@ss
eCl@ss 4.0 27250501
eCl@ss 4.1 27250501
eCl@ss 5.0 27250501
eCl@ss 5.1 27250501
eCl@ss 6.0 19170106
eCl@ss 7.0 19170106
Approvals
Approvals
Approvals

UL Recognized / cUL Recognized / UL Recognized / cUL Recognized / cULus Recognized

Ex Approvals

Approvals submitted

Approval details
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Approvals

UL Recognized “

cUL Recognized cﬁ

UL Recognized ﬁ

cUL Recognized l:“

cULus Recognized nml.ks

Accessories

Accessories

Cable/conductor

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 1,0 LC-LC - 2989187

Assembled fiber optic cable, break-out cable, fiberglass single mode 9/125 ym, connector: LC/LC, degree of
ey protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 1 m

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 2,0 LC-LC - 2989284

Assembled fiber optic cable, break-out cable, fiberglass single mode 9/125 pm, connector: LC/LC, degree of
- protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 2 m
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Accessories

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 5,0 LC-LC - 2901826

Assembled FO cable, break out cable, single-mode fiberglass 9/125 pm, connector: LC / LC, protection
type: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 5 m

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 1,0 LC-SC - 2989190

Assembled fiber optic cable, break-out cable, fiberglass single mode 9/125 ym, connector: LC/SC duplex,
— degree of protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 1 m

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 2,0 LC-SC - 2989297

Assembled fiber optic cable, break-out cable, fiberglass single mode 9/125 uym, connector: LC/SC duplex,
— degree of protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 2 m

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 5,0 LC-SC - 2901827

Assembled FO cable, break out cable, single-mode fiberglass 9/125 pm, connector: LC / SC Duplex,
— protection type: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 5 m

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 1,0 LC-ST - 2989242

Assembled fiber optic cable, break-out cable, fiberglass single mode 9/125 ym, connector: LC/B-FOC (ST),
degree of protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 1 m

i

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 2,0 LC-ST - 2989349

Assembled fiber optic cable, break-out cable, fiberglass single mode 9/125 ym, connector: LC/B-FOC (ST),
degree of protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 2 m

v/
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Accessories

FO patch cable - FL SM PATCH 5,0 LC-ST - 2901828

Assembled FO cable, break out cable, single-mode fiberglass 9/125 pm, connector: LC / B-FOC (ST),

-~ protection type: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 5 m
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Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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